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Tilak Agerwala

Research Vice President (retired), IBM Corp.
TKMA Consulting

16 Cross Road

Cortlandt Manor, NY 10567
tilak.agerwala@gmail.com

ACClI Liaison
Term: Fall 2016 — Spring 2022

Gilda Barabino

Dean, The Grove School of Engineering
The City College of New York

Steinman Hall, Room T-142

160 Convent Avenue

New York, NY 10031
gbarabino@ccny.cuny.edu
212-650-5435 — Office

CEOSE Liaison
Term: Fall 2015 — Spring 2021

Bruce Horn
Distinguished Engineer
Datawire.io

745 Atlantic Ave.
Boston, MA 02111
bruce@datawire.io

Term: Fall 2018 — Spring 2021

Leah Jamieson

Ransburg Distinguished Professor of Electrical
and Computer Engineering, and Professor of
Engineering Education (by courtesy)

The John A. Edwardson Dean Emerita, College
of Engineering

Purdue University

465 Northwestern Avenue

West Lafayette, IN 47907-2035

Ihj@purdue.edu

765-494-3653 — Office

Term: Fall 2017 — Spring 2023

Mary Juhas

Associate Vice President

Ohio State ADVANCE

Office of Research

Clinical Professor

Material Science & Engineering
Ohio State University

208 Bricker Hall, 190 N. Oval Mall
Columbus, OH 43210
Juhas.1@osu.edu
614-688-8239 — Office

SBIR Subcommittee Liaison
Term: Fall 2018 — Spring 2021

Robin Murphy

Raytheon Professor of Computer Science &
Engineering

Humanitarian Robotics and Artificial
Intelligence Laboratory

Center for Robot-Assisted Search and Rescue

Department of Computer Science and
Engineering

3112 TAMU

College Station, TX 77843-3112

robin.r.murphy@tamu.edu

979-845-8737 — Office

Term: Spring 2019 — Fall 2021
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Lance Pérez

Dean

Omar H. Heins Professor of Electrical and
Computer Engineering

College of Engineering,

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

114 Othmer Hall, P.O. Box 880642

Lincoln, NE 68588

Icperez@unl.edu

402-472-5259 - Office

Term: Spring 2019 — Fall 2021

Darryll J. Pines

Dean of A. James Clark School of Engineering,

Nariman Farvadin Professor of Aerospace
Engineering

University of Maryland

1131 Glenn Martin Hall

4298 Campus Drive

College Park, MD 20742

pines@umd.edu

301-405-8335 — Office

Advisory Committee Chair
Term: Fall 2016 — Spring 2021

Sarah Rajala

Dean of James L. and Katherine S. Melsa
School of Engineering

lowa State University

4565 Memorial Union

Ames, IA 50011

rajala@iastate.edu

515-294-9988 — Office

Advisory Committee Co-Chair
Term: Fall 2016 — Spring 2022

Maxine Savitz

General Manager for Technology Partnerships
(retired), Honeywell, Inc.

10350 Wilshire Blvd., #604

Los Angeles, CA 90024

maxinesavitz@aol.com

310-271-0874 — Office

Term: Fall 2017 — Spring 2020

Susan Smyth
Chief Scientist for GM Manufacturing and

Director of Manufacturing Systems Research,

(retired) General Motors
susan.smyth2202 @gmail.com

Term: Fall 2018 — Spring 2021

Stefanie Tompkins

Vice President for Research and Technology
Transfer

Colorado School of Mines

1500 lllinois St.

Golden, CO 80401

stompkins@mines.edu

303-273-3643 — Office

Term: Spring 2019 — Fall 2021
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Jeanne M. VanBriesen

Duquesne Light Company Professor of Civil &
Environmental Engineering and Engineering
& Public Policy

Carnegie Mellon University

Porter Hall 123G

Pittsburgh, PA 15213

jeanne@cmu.edu

412-268-4603 — Office

ERE Liaison
Term: Fall 2019 — Spring 2022

Jelena Vuckovic

Professor of Electrical Engineering

Director of Q-Farm

Ginzton Laboratory

Spilker Building for Engineering and Applied
Sciences

Stanford University

348 Via Pueblo Mall

Stanford, CA 94305

jela@stanford.edu

650-725-2288 - Office

Term: Fall 2019 — Spring 2023

Gregory Washington

Stacey Nicholas Dean of Engineering
University of California, Irvine

5200 Engineering Hall

Irvine, CA 92697
gregory.washington@uci.edu
949-824-4333 — Office

Term: Fall 2017 — Spring 2020

Yannis Yortsos

Dean of the USC Viterbi School of Engineering,
Chester F. Dolley Professor of Chemical and
Petroleum Engineering, and Zohrab A.
Kaprielian Chair in Engineering

University of Southern California

Olin Hall of Engineering, OHE 200

3650 McClintock Avenue

Los Angeles, CA 90089

yortsos@usc.edu

213-740-0617 — Office

Term: Fall 2017 — Spring 2020
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